CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Date 10/12/2009
Contract Name
ALLEY BLOCK 101 RELINING Change Order No. CO1
Conlract No. 6328
Project No. 53W0516
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
INSTALLING A LATERAL ONTO A 10" SANITARY SEWER [Account Numbers for this Change Order:
MAIN THAT WILL BE LINED. ES01-58275-810603-00-63W0516
Contractor TERRA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION CORP
2201 VONDRON RD
MADISON,WI 53718
You are authorized and dirscted to make the following changes In this contract:
item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIEB | Total
SEE ATTACHED 1.00 LS 3,960.00 N 3,860.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 3,960.00
The Orlginal Contract Total :
Sum of previous Change Orders :
The new Contract Sum including fhis Change Order will be 36,667,00
This Contractis & I” Calendar Days H Working Days " Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Complation Date 10/40/2600 November 7, 2009
Not Change in Contract Time by pravious change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additlonal day(s) as a result of th s»cﬁam —
Conlract timefcompletion date &8 a rosuil of thisthange order 0 46485 November 7, 2009

f e AR

* Mark If nagotiated {(N) or bid (B) unit price

Gontractor's Acceptancd | i *
By :) T vl Soort %'MMM‘“/
Title {29 g ]
Date { i}/ / ??/0,9
City's Approval (see reverse sitle for instruct ' Date
Construction Inspector ”"’%@ S lo- &0 67
By | ) //

Construction Supervisor

Engineer by
Board of Public Works

F:\Cammon\enginger\Change Orderaltey block 101

co1




Project; Madison, W1
Alley Block 101 Relining
Project No.53W0516
Contract No.6328

RE: change order for lateral liner to
accommodate for expected void

=/
TERRA@ outside of liner by 10” point repair’s
lateral connection

A ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION A

PROPOSAL

Terra Bngineering and Construction is pleased to quote the following work:

Item Description Unit Price # of Units TOTALS

» Installation of Top Hat Lateral Seal $3960.00 Lump Sun 1 $3960.00
» For location between MHs SAS-5149-014 & SAS-5149-014A

This work would be considered changed work for:
Alley Block 101 Relining - Project No.53W0516 - Contract No.6328

*  Included: mobilization, installation of lateral liner, and post installation video
v This proposal is subject to change if not accepted within 10 days.

»  Top Hat installation to be scheduled after CIPP work completed. Installer of Top Hat:
American Hydro Services, Inc
3845 8.27" St.
Franksville, WI 53126
(262) 835 - 9960

If you have any further questions on the above, please contact us at (608) 221-3501 ext. 29

Sincerely,
TERRA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION CORP.

A

Randall Bieri
CIPP Project Coordinator

2201 VONDRON ROAD « MADISON, Wi 53718-6795 Yy
PHONE: 608/221-3501 + FAX: 608/221-4075 « E-MAIL: terva®@terraconst.com c o
VISIT OUR WEBSITE: www.terraconst.cont

An Equat Opportunity Employer




